Leather 2 seat sofa - Milano €1,829.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

224

98

83

44

55/70

Brown

Brown

Natural leather

Adjustable armrests, Adjustable head rests
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

15844-2-81084257




